
Lot Consignor Parent 4-H or FFA Club

Chickens - Pen of 2 

CHAMPION

Reserve 

Champion

Andrews, Abbigail Ryan & Savanna Andrews Next Generation 4-H

Andrews, Addilynn Ryan & Savanna Andrews Next Generation 4-H

Andrews, Elleanna Ryan & Savanna Andrews Next Generation 4-H

Beeman, Ally Chad & Lisa Beeman Decatur 4-H

Beeman, Cole Chad & Lisa Beeman Decatur 4-H

Broge, Alyssa Toni Broge Black Hawk FFA

Brunner, Keira Joe & Melissa Brunner Black Hawk FFA

Christen, Georgia Nick & Amy Christen Washington Center 4-H

Christen, Hazel Nick & Amy Christen Washington Center 4-H

Christen, Olivia Nick & Amy Christen Washington Center 4-H

Cole, Casey Chris & Jen Cole Albany FFA

Crooks, Joshua Amanda Krier & Chris Crooks Washington Center 4-H

Durtschi, Alana Todd & Sara Durtschi Jolly Mixers 4-H

Durtschi, Ty Todd & Sara Durtschi Jolly Mixers 4-H

Fiez, Alayna Derrick & Kelly Fiez Next Generation 4-H

Fiez, Dylan Derrick & Kelly Fiez Next Generation 4-H

Gough, Graci Jason & Sara Gough Spring Grove Honest Workers 4-H

Gough, Kayli Jason & Sara Gough Spring Grove Honest Workers 4-H

Henry, Sara Patrick Henry Clarno 4-H

Hilliard, Teagen Taylor & Jolene Hilliard Clarno 4-H

Hinton, Payton Sara Albright Spring Grove Honest Workers 4-H

Hoesly, Beau Todd & Brandi Hoesly Monticello FFA

Hoesly, Briggs Todd & Brandi Hoesly Young Americans 4-H

Hoesly, Taetum Jessica Lincicum, Christopher Hoesly Brodhead FFA

Indergand, Kiera Ryan & Jody Indergand Washington Center 4-H

Jackson-Hoesly, Raevynn Jason Hoesly & Melissa Jackson Monroe FFA

Klahn, Gabe Kevin & Erika Klahn Oregon FFA

Krueger, Ava Brett & Cindy Krueger New Glarus 4-H 

Krueger, Lexi Brett & Cindy Krueger New Glarus 4-H 

Luedtke, Jordan Seth & Amanda Luedtke Washington Center 4-H

Luedtke, Josephine Seth & Amanda Luedtke Washington Center 4-H

MacLean, Blake Lanee and the late Luke MacLean New Glarus FFA

MacLean, Eve Lanee and the late Luke MacLean New Glarus FFA

Palmer, Emma John & Mary Palmer Dayton Dairylanders 4-H

Powers, Daniel Sara & Dan Powers Next Generation 4-H

Pulvermacher, Andrew Eric & Kristi Pulvermacher Dayton Dairylanders 4-H

Pulvermacher, Morgan Eric & Kristi Pulvermacher Dayton Dairylanders 4-H

Ruegsegger, Maddie Scott & Nicole Ruegsegger Clarno 4-H

Fur and Feather Auction
Saturday, July 19, 2025   -  9:30 AM
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Ruegsegger, Makayla Scott& Nicole Ruegsegger Clarno 4-H

Rufer, Myka Eric & Heidi Rufer Next Generation 4-H

Rufer, Spencer Eric & Heidi Rufer Next Generation 4-H

Scace, Alyssa Dan & Sara Powers, Bryan & Lacy Schulte Next Generation 4-H

Scace, Hayden Sara  & Dan Powers Next Generation 4-H

Straws, Brandon Jennifer Straws/Tina Herbst Next Generation 4-H

Tousignant, Evelyn Matt & Kasey Tousignant Young Americans 4-H

Zilliox, Remington Eric & Kari Zilliox Washington Center 4-H

Turkeys- Pair

CHAMPION

Reserve 

Champion

Blewett, Anna Daniel & Heather Blewett New Glarus 4-H

Brooks, Katie Gary & Jen Brooks Juda FFA

Brooks, Olivia Gary & Jen Brooks Juda FFA

Dunphy Daniel J.D & Kelly Dunphy Albany FFA

Hinton, Payton Sara Albright Spring Grove Honest Workers 4-H

Homan, Phoenix Russ & McKenzie Homan Juda Jolly Juniors 4-H

MacLean, Blake Lanee and the late Luke MacLean New Glarus FFA

MacLean, Eve Lanee and the late Luke MacLean New Glarus FFA

Monson, Adelynn Justin & Michelle Monson Jolly Mixers 4-H

Monson, Brielle Justin & Michelle Monson Jolly Mixers 4-H

Row, Josie Mike & Kelsey Row Next Generation 4-H

Speth, Hudson Todd & Erin Speth New Glarus FFA

Speth, Reese Todd & Erin Speth New Glarus FFA

Wenzel, Chase Rachel  Borhart-Wenzel, Norbert Wenzel Decatur 4-H

Wenzel, Max Rachel  Bohart-Wenzel, Norbert Wenzel Decatur 4-H

Ducks- Pen of 2 

CHAMPION

Reserve 

Champion

Broge, Alyssa Toni Broge Black Hawk FFA

Brunner, Keira Joe & Melissa Brunner Black Hawk FFA

Dammen, Wesley Jeremy & Dena Dammen Dougherty Creek 4-H

Hinton, Payton Sara Albright Spring Grove Honest Workers 4-H

Monson, Chase Justin & Michelle Monson Jolly Mixers 4-H



Lot Consignor Parent 4-H or FFA Club

Fur and Feather Auction
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Rabbits- Single Roaster 

CHAMPION

Reserve 

Champion

Andrews, Abbigail Ryan & Savanna Andrews Next Generation 4-H

Andrews, Addilynn Ryan & Savanna Andrews Next Generation 4-H

Andrews, Elleanna Ryan & Savanna Andrews Next Generation 4-H

Arnold, Madilyn Brad Arnold, Sara Berzinski Brodhead FFA

Boss, Elena Jacob & Marci Boss Cheese Country Clovers 4-H

Brewer, Jaxson Tony and Nicole Brewer Jolly Mixers 4-H

Brown, Ryleigh Scott & Crystal Brown Juda FFA

Bunnell, Jacob Nick & Lynda Bunnell Browntown Busy Beavers 4-H

Bunnell, Jase Nick & Lynda Bunnell Browntown Busy Beavers 4-H

Bunnell, Wynonna Nick & Lynda Bunnell Browntown Busy Beavers 4-H

Bunnelll, Nicholas Nick & Lynda Bunnell Browntown Busy Beavers 4-H

Burchard, Quinn William & Erin Burchard Juda FFA

Crooks, Alexys Amanda Krier & Chris Crooks Washington Center 4-H

Eyler, Russell Jason & Laura Eyler Washington Center 4-H

Fiez, Alayna Derrick & Kelly Fiez Next Generation 4-H

Fiez, Dylan Derrick & Kelly Fiez Next Generation 4-H

Gold, Grace Kari & Greg Johnson Next Generation 4-H

Hady, Kane Alex Hady Jolly Mixers 4-H

Indergand, Brady Ryan & Jody Indergand Washington Center 4-H

Johnson, Evan Greg & Kari Johnson Next Generation 4-H

Johnson, Henry Greg & Kari Johnson Next Generation 4-H

Johnson, Lilly Greg & Kari Johnson Next Generation 4-H

Jordan, Gavin Chad & Tiffany Jordan Clarno 4-H

Jordan, Kloe Chad & Tiffany Jordan Clarno 4-H

Jutting, Jaila Megan Jutting Browntown Busy Beavers 4-H

King, Ayvah Ariel King/Karen Buck Brodhead FFA

King, Leilah Ariel King/Karen Buck Brodhead FFA

Koepp, Aspen Lee & Jenny Koepp Jolly Mixers 4-H

Krupke, Easton Craig & Amber Krupke Jolly Mixers 4-H

Lerch, Kennedi Nick & Kari Lerch Juda FFA

Miller, Braxton Nate & Ashley Miller Jolly Mixers 4-H

Miller, Thadeus Justin and Jaclyn Miller Browntown Busy Beavers 4-H

Modaff, Tristan Tom & Lori Modaff Jolly Mixers 4-H

Mueller, Brooke

Brad & Becky Mueller and                          

Colleen Wenzlick
Decatur 4-H

Niemeier, RaeLynn Dan & Liz Niemeier Jolly Mixers 4-H

Pacheco, Jaeda Megan Jutting Browntown Busy Beavers 4-H

Palmer, Emma John & Mary Palmer Dayton Dairylanders 4-H

Pfeifer, Finley Jeff & Lindsey Pfeifer Juda Jolly Juniors 4-H
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Pulvermacher, Andrew Eric & Kristi Pulvermacher Dayton Dairylanders 4-H

Pulvermacher, Morgan Eric & Kristi Pulvermacher Dayton Dairylanders 4-H

Row, Paisley Mike & Kelsey Row Next Generation 4-H

Rufer, Myka Eric & Heidi Rufer Next Generation 4-H

Rufer, Spencer Eric & Heidi Rufer Next Generation 4-H

Ryan, Hope Dan Ryan & Kristina Foster Next Generation 4-H

Starr, Allison Pam Green & James Starr Next Generation 4-H

Starr, Dixon Pam Green & James Starr Next Generation 4-H

Steiner, Wyatt Jeremy & Amy Steiner Monroe FFA

Teasdale, Bella Shawn Teasdale & Jennifer Fox Cheese Country Clovers 4-H

Villalva, Jorge Cecilia Aldama, Jesus Villalva Brodhead FFA

Withrow, Abigail Luke & Brandi Withrow Decatur 4-H

Zilliox, Remington Eric & Kari Zilliox Washington Center 4-H


